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Posist

'
/I‘ransaction No. :

Invoice Number :

TFS Una
Una
[SE-303
Transaction Date : WI 1-2024 12:47 am
[PB2020015726

Invoice Date :
Delivery Note :
User :

Store Name :
Vendor Name :

Contact Person :
¢ tact Number :

Email :

Address :

State :

TIN Number :
GSTIN Number :
MSME :
Currency :

Conversion Rate :

\@1 1-2024
P

Store una
lﬁna Main Store

Jubilant Food Works
Limited

|
|
n
B
J
o
|

lVishal Gupta/Jatin Rai J
[0871119824/9210052955 |
Eatin.rai@jublfood.com J

Khasra No-
121//14,15,16/1,7/2 122//
10/2,11,Ward No-8, Jhajjar
Road, Mubarikpur,,
Farrukhnagar

lﬁltar Pradesh

I

[06AABCD1821C1ZF

D_joyment : [TFS UNA
Deployment Address : ENA UNA
Deployment GSTIN : F
Unit L Oth Grand
; ni . 2 ran
i Name Unit Pides Quantity|Comment| Sub Total T A.mount Ve Discount Total
in Rs
1 |DOM PAC(500GR) |[251.56 2|- 503.12000| 12%| 60.3744 0.00] 563.4944
CHICKEN
PERI PERI
FROZEN
500GM
2 |DOM KGS(1000GR) 524 1{- 524.00000f 12% 62.88 0.00 586.88
CHICKEN BBQ
PEPPER
FROZEN KG B

travelfoodservices.posist.neb’eStock]entries
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/f-IKS
4
ARBEGE BIG
(0SS

NOS(INOS)

8.91

89.10000

18%

16.038

0.00

105.138

(DOM HKS

KITCHEN
ROLL NO

NOS(1NOS)

26.96

269.60000

18%

48.528

0.00

318.128

DOM CUP
PAPER 150ML
NO

NOS(INOS)

1.16

100

116.00000

18%

20.88

0.00

136.88

DOM BOX
LIDLESS
MEDIUM NO

NOS(INOS)

3.34

100

334.00000

12%

40.08

0.00

374.08

DOM BOX
LIDLESS
REGULAR NO

NOS(INOS)

211

100

211.00000

12%

25,32

0.00

236.32

DOM
CORRUGATED
SHEET
GARLIC &
TACO 250NO

PAC(250NOS)

0.56

100

56.00000

12%

6.72

0.00

62.72

bom
CORRUGATED
SHEET
REGULAR
PKT

NOS(INOS)

0.55

100

55.00000

12%

6.6

0.00

61.6

10

DOM
CORRUGATED
PAPER CUT
SHEET 100NO

NOS(INOS)

0.96

100

96.00000

12%

11.52

0.00

107.52

11

DOM PATY
VEG ARANCHI
490GM

PAC(490GR)

G573

95.73000

12%

11.4876

0.00

107.2176

12

DOM CHEESY
DIP NEW NAP

NOS(INOS)

9.75

144

1404.00000

12%

168.48

0.00

1572.48

13

DOM SOFT
DRINK PEPSI
475ML

" IRP60/-

NOS(INOS)

18.93

24

454.32000

28%

127.2096

54.5184

0.00

636.048

14

DOM CHEESE
MOZERELLA
DICED KG

KGS(1000GR)

328.77

3945.24000

12%

473.4288

0.00

4418.6688

15

DOM WRAP
TACO FLKY
NO

NOS(INOS)

393

20

118.60000

5%

293

0.00

124.53

16

DOM CHILLI
FLAKES 0.7
GM SACHET

PAC(500NOS)

244.01

244.01000

5%

12.2005

0.00

256.2105

17

DOM
SEASONING
OREGANO
SACHET

PAC(500NOS)

244.76

244.76000

12%

293712

0.00

2741312

18

DOM SAUCE
CHILLI
TOMATO §GM
SACHET

NOS(INOS)

0.63

1200

756.00000

12%

90.72

0.00

846.72

tr: travelfoodservices.posist.net/eStock/entries
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/ KGS(1000GR) | 68.58 2|- 137.16000] 12%)] 16.4592 - 0.00] 153.6192
_ASONING
CARLIC
BREAD KG
~J|IDOM KGS(1000GR) |648.75 1.11 720.11250( 12%] 86.4135 - 0.00] 806.526
' |SEASONING
/| |BASIL
PARSLEY
BLEND KG
21/DOM PAC(500GR) (136.25 2 272.50000] 12% 32,7 - 0.00 305.2
SEASONING
MEXICAN
500GM
22|DOM DOUGH |[TRAY(12NOS)| 171.5 6 1029.00000] 5% 51.45 - 0.00f 1080.45
HAND TOSSED
LARGE 275GM
23|DOM DOUGH TRAY(15N0S)|132.63 6 795.78000 5%]| 39.789 - 0.00f 835.569
HAND TOSSED
REG 165GM
24|DOM DOUGH |TRAY(6NOS) |144.81 1 144.81000| 5%| 7.2405 - 0.00 152.0505
_ |HAND TOSSED
% LARGE 495GM
25|DOM DOUGH [TRAY(15NOS)| 120.9 6 725.40000] 5%| 36.27 - 0.00f  761.67
COLD
BUTTER
REGULAR
FROZEN
155GM
Sub Total Amount : | 13341.24250]
Discount Amount : L —I
Total Amount : [ 13341.24250]
Total Tax : ] 1542.60870)
Taxable Amount : | 13341.24250)|
Grand Total : ] 14884.00000|
P Fourteen thousand Eight
Grand Total In Words : hundred and Eighty Four
only
Tax Taxable Amount Total Tax Total IGST Total Other tax
IGST 12% 9354.6225 1122.5547 1122.5547 0
IGST 18% 474.7 85.446 85.446 0
CESS 12% 454.32 54.5184 0 54.5184
IGST 28% 454.32 127.2096 127.2096 0
IGST 5% 3057.6 152.88 152.88 0
z i 5! Bervices PVt Ltd. Und
Tmol’

travelfoodservices.posist.net/eStock/entries
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